
YORKE PENINSULA PASSENGER SERVICE 

FARES EFFECTIVE 7th April 2021 

Full Fare is Top Figure & Concession Fare is Bottom Figure 

ZONES Adelaide Two 
Wells 

 
Virginia 

Dublin 
 

Pt 
Wakefield 

Pt Clinton 
Price 

Ardrossan 

Maitland 
Pine Point 

Urania 

Pt Julia 
Pt Vincent 
Stansbury 
Minlaton 

Brentwood 

WOOL BAY 
COOBOWIE 

EDITHBURGH 
YORKETOWN 

WAROOKA 
HARDWICK BAY 

ADELAIDE N/A $26.00 
$13.00 

$28.00 
$14.00 

$38.00 
$19.00 

$44.00 
$22.00 

$50.00 
$25.00 

$56.00 
$28.00 

$58.00 
$29.00 

Two Wells 
Virginia 

$26.00 
$13.00 

$20.00 
$10.00 

$26.00 
$13.00 

$36.00 
$18.00 

$42.00 
$22.00 

$48.00 
$24.00 

$54.00 
$27.00 

$56.00 
$28.00 

Dublin 
 

$28.00 
$14.00 

$26.00 
$13.00 

N/A $28.00 
$14.00 

$36.00 
$18.00 

$40.00 
$18.00 

$52.00 
$26.00 

$54.00 
$27.00 

PORT 
WAKEFIELD 

$38.00 
$19.00 

$36.00 
$18.00 

$28.00 
$14.00 

N/A $28.00 
$ 14.00 

$34.00 
$17.00 

$44.00 
$22.00 

$48.00 
$24.00 

PT CLINTON 
PRICE 

ARDROSSAN 
 

$44.00 
$22.00 

$42.00 
$22.00 

$36.00 
$18.00 

$28.00 
$ 14.00 

$24.00 
$12.00 

$30.00 
$ 15.00 

$34.00 
$17.00 

$42.00 
$21.00 

MAITLAND 
PINE POINT 

URANIA 
 

$50.00 
$25.00 

$48.00 
$24.00 

$40.00 
$20.00 

$34.00 
$ 17.00 

$30.00 
$ 15.00 

$24.00 
$12.00 

$28.00 
$ 14.00 

$34.00 
$17.00 

PT JULIA 
PT VINCENT 
STANSBURY 
MINLATON 

BRENTWOOD 

$56.00 
$28.00 

$54.00 
$27.00 

$52.00 
$26.00 

$44.00 
$22.00 

$34.00 
$17.00 

$28.00 
$ 14.00 

$24.00 
$12.00 

$28.00 
$14.00 

WOOL BAY 
COOBOWIE 
EDITHBURGH 
YORKETOWN 

WAROOKA 
HARDWICK 

BAY 

$58.00 
$29.00 

$56.00 
$28.00 

$54.00 
$27.00 

$48.00 
$24.00 

$42.00 
$22.00 

$34.00 
$17.00 

$28.00 
$14.00 

$24.00 
$12.00 

 


