YORKE PENINSULA PASSENGER SERVICE

FARES EFFECTIVE 7th April 2021

Full Fare is Top Figure & Concession Fare is Bottom Figure

ZONEC	ماماماماء	Tues	Dublin	D+	Dt Clinter	NAcitles -	Dt India	WOOL BAY
ZONES	Adelaide	Two Wells	חוומטע	Pt Wakefield	Pt Clinton	Maitland	Pt Julia	COOBOWIE
		Wells		wakeneiu	Price	Pine Point	Pt Vincent	EDITHBURGH
		Virginia			Ardrossan	Urania	Stansbury	YORKETOWN
		V 5					Minlaton	WAROOKA
		_					Brentwood	HARDWICK BAY
ADELAIDE	N/A	\$26.00	\$28.00	\$38.00	\$44.00	\$50.00	\$56.00	\$58.00
		\$13.00	\$14.00	\$19.00	\$22.00	\$25.00	\$28.00	\$29.00
Two Wells	\$26.00	\$20.00	\$26.00	\$36.00	\$42.00	\$48.00	\$54.00	\$56.00
Virginia	\$13.00	\$10.00	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$22.00	\$24.00	\$27.00	\$28.00
Dublin	\$28.00	\$26.00	N/A	\$28.00	\$36.00	\$40.00	\$52.00	\$54.00
	\$14.00	\$13.00		\$14.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$26.00	\$27.00
PORT	\$38.00	\$36.00	\$28.00	N/A	\$28.00	\$34.00	\$44.00	\$48.00
WAKEFIELD	\$19.00	\$18.00	\$14.00		\$ 14.00	\$17.00	\$22.00	\$24.00
PT CLINTON	\$44.00	\$42.00	\$36.00	\$28.00	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$34.00	\$42.00
PRICE	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$18.00	\$ 14.00	\$12.00	\$ 15.00	\$17.00	\$21.00
ARDROSSAN	¥ =====	,	,	,	7	,	,	7-2-33
MAITLAND	\$50.00	\$48.00	\$40.00	\$34.00	\$30.00	\$24.00	\$28.00	\$34.00
PINE POINT	•		•	-	l •	-	•	· .
URANIA	\$25.00	\$24.00	\$20.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 15.00	\$12.00	\$ 14.00	\$17.00
PT JULIA	\$56.00	\$54.00	\$52.00	\$44.00	\$34.00	\$28.00	\$24.00	\$28.00
PT VINCENT	\$28.00	\$27.00	\$26.00	\$22.00	\$17.00	\$ 14.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
STANSBURY	Ψ=0.00	γ=7.00	Ψ=0.00	7	427.00	Ψ = 1.00	VIII.00	Ψ2σσ
MINLATON								
BRENTWOOD								
WOOL BAY	\$58.00	\$56.00	\$54.00	\$48.00	\$42.00	\$34.00	\$28.00	\$24.00
COOBOWIE	\$29.00	\$28.00	\$27.00	\$24.00	\$22.00	\$17.00	\$14.00	\$12.00
EDITHBURGH	7-3.00	7-3.00	7=7.00	7- 7.00	γ==.00	γ=7.00	72 7.00	7
YORKETOWN								
WAROOKA								
HARDWICK								
BAY								